NH Correctional Facility for Women
fNHCF-W)

I 4 25 too

Total Basic Csaos 928

6.4. Total maximum exams per Contract year for the Northern Region shall be three hundred (300)
exams.

6J. Total maximum exams per Contract year for the Southern Region shall be six hundred twenty-
eight (628) exams.

6.6. If a State of NH holiday occurs on the scheduled clinic night, an alternate date will be provided
for lliat week.

6.7. The basic on-slte eye exam shall include the following services:
6.7.1. Fundoscopic Exam of the eyes;
6.7.2. Slit Lamp Exam of the eyes (only when medically indicated);